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Dr.RiteshKalaskar

Retrieval of foreign object from the
palatal root canal of a permanent
maxillary first molar. A case report.

2002

Hypertaurodontism in molars and
premolars. Management of two rare
cases.

2003

Comparative evaluation of
Lyophilized Freeze Dried Platelet
derived preparation with Calcium
hydroxide as pulpotomy agents in
primary molars.

2004

Periapical repair and apical closure of
a pulpless tooth using Calcium
hydroxide. A case report.

2004

Apexogenesis of a symptomatic
mandibular permanent first molar
with calcium hydroxide pulpotomy.
(Quintessence International, 2005,
volume 8)

2005

An unusual presentation of all the
mandibular anterior teeth with two
roort canals- A case report.

2005

Loss of permanent mandibular lateral
incisor and canine tooth buds through
extraoral sinus. Report of a case

2006

Non surgical treatment of large
Periapical lesion using calcium
hydroxide as an intra canal
medicament. A case report.

2007

Dentigerous cyst in anterior maxilla
of a young child . A case report

2007

Esthetic restoration of primary
anterior teeth using composite resin
veneer: A clinical case report.

2007

Pulp therapy for primary and young
permanent dentition.

2007
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Dr.RiteshKalaskar

Non-surgical treatment of periapical
lesion associated with type 111 dens
invaginatus using calcium hydroxide:
A case Report.

2008

Cleft lip and palate.

2008

The use of natural crown veneer to
restore carious primary anterior teeth:
an alternative technique

2008

Multidisciplinary management of
dentigerous cyst associated with
supernumerary teeth and impacted
central incisor, case reports.

2011

Conservative management of
unicysticameloblastoma in a young
child: report of 2 cases

2011

Oral Manifestation of Ellis Van
Crevald Syndrome. Report of a Case.

2011
Issue

. Suppl.

Bilateral Taurodontisum in deciduous
molars. A case Report.

2012

Topical Corticosteroid as treatment
modality for pyogenic granuloma.

2012

Cystic compound odontome in the
anterior maxilla: A rare case report.

2012

Vista of cleft lip and palate in india.

2012

Prevalence and evaluation of
environmental risk factors associated
with cleft lip and palate in Central
Indian population.

2013

Maturogenesis of non-vital immature
permanent teeth.

2013

Functional and esthetic rehabilitation
of a 7 year-female with hereditary
ectodermal dysplasia using flexible
denture.

2013

Burning mouth syndrome: A
diagnostic dilemma.

2013
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Gorlin-Goltz syndrome: A rare case
report.

2013
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35
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37

Dr.RiteshKalaskar

Management of Chemotherapy
Induced Dysgeusia: An Important
Step Towards nutritional
Rehabilitation.

2013

Pediatric traumatic dental injuries in
hospital of central India. A 2.5 year
retrospective review..

2013

Keratocysticodontogenictumor
invading the left maxilla: A rare case
report

2013

Evaluation of Prevalence, Etiological
and Risk Factors of Traumatic Dental
Injury in 12-14 School Going
Children of Central India.

2014

Vestibular extension along with
frenectomy in management of
localized gingival recession in
pediatric patient. A new innovative
surgical approach. Int journal clinical
pediatric Dentistry

2015

Hereditary sensory and autonomic
neuropathy type V: Report of a rare
case.

2015

Normal eruption of impacted teeth
associated with a dentigerous cyst
managed by simple extraction and
decompression.

2015

Prevalence of Dental Caries and
Treatment Needs in School going
Children of Vidarbha Region, Central
India.Universal Research Journal of
Dentistry -

2015

Management of avulsed permanent
maxillary central incisors during
endotracheal intubation.

2016

A Rare Clinical Variant of
Oromandibular Limb Hypogenesis
Syndrome Type | B.

2016;

Neuroblastoma in early childhood: A
rare case report and review of
literature.

2016
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Knowledge and Attitude of the Sports
Teachers in Central India towards
Oro-facial Injuries and the use of
Mouth Guard.

2016
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41
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45

46

47

48

49

50

Dr.RiteshKalaskar

Oral mucormycosis in an 18-month-
old child: A rare case report with a
literature review.

2016

Isolated tympanic plate fracture
detected by cone-beam computed
tomography: report of four cases with
review of literature

2017

Management of mandibular fracture
In pedairtic patient using vacuum
formed splint: A Case Report.

2017

Apexogenesis of irreversible inflamed
young permanent molar using
calcium hydroxide pulpotomy. A case
report with review of literature

2018

Classical oral manifestation of Dyke-
Davidoff Masson Syndrome: a case
report with review of literature

2018

Natal teeth. An overview and case
reports

2019

Autotransplantation: An alternative
treatment for horizontally impacted
permanent incisors: A case report
with review of literature

2020

Efficacy of lycopene in management
of oral submucous fibrosis — A
systematic review and meta-analysis

2020

Therapeutic role of neem
(azadirachtaindica) leaves
phytoconstituents in oral lichen
planus: a mini review

2020

Comparative Evaluation of the
Efficiency of “Obturagun” (Novel
Obturating Device) and the Premixed
Syringe as a Root Canal Obturating
Device for Primary Teeth: Protocol
for a Randomized Controlled Trial

2021

Efficacy of herbal interventions in
oral lichen planus: A systematic
review

2021

Novel neem leaves extract
mouthwash therapy for oral lichen
planus

2021
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52

Evaluation of the average pulp cavity
volume of primary second molar and
canine for obturation of a single
primary tooth: A reliminary
cone-beam computed tomographic
study

2021.

53

Effectiveness of the novel impression
tray “cleftray” for infants with cleft
lip and palate: a randomized
controlled clinical trial

2021

54

Evaluation Of stress distribution
pattern of square head one piece mini-
implant (peoplant) as anterior tooth
Prosthesis in children. Protocol for
Finite element analysis study.

2021

55

Insights of Primary Teeth Root Canal
Obturation Techniques: A Mini
Review

2021

56

Assessment of Awareness and
Behavioural Patterns among Children
Regarding COVID-19

2021:

57

Assessment of knowledge and
attitude among pediatric dentist
regarding spread and control of
infection before and after COVID-19
carries.

2021

58

Evaluation of the Average Nasal and
Nasopharyngeal VVolume in 10-13-
year-old Children: A Preliminary
CBCT Study

2021

59

Comparative Evaluation of
Effectiveness of Pre-Mixed Syringe
and Incremental Technigue as a Root
Canal Obturating Technique in
Primary Mandibular Second Molar —
A Randomized Clinical Trial

2021.

60

Obturation Techniques in Primary
Teeth: A Systematic Review

2021.

Laser Ablation of Blandin and
NuhnMucocele: A Rare Case Report

2021




61

62

Comparative evaluation of nasal and
alveolar changes in complete
unilateral cleft lip and palate patients
using intraoral and
extraoralnasoalveolarmolding
techniques: randomized controlled
trial

2021

Sleep Difficulties and Symptoms of
Attention-deficit

Hyperactivity Disorder in Children
with Mouth Breathing

2021

63

64

65

Dr.RiteshKalaskar

Evaluation of Various Factors Which
Motivate Children in

Ashram Schools of Central India
Region to Consume Tobacco
Products

2021

Role of silver diamine fluoride in
caries prevention: A narrative review

2021

Comparative Evaluation of Bond
Strength of Different Luting Cements
for Cementation of Stainless Steel
Bands on Primary Molar Crowns
(Stainless Steel and Zirconia
Crowns): An In Vitro Study

2021
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67
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69

70

71
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74

Dr.NupurNinawe

Non-surgical treatment of periapical
lesion using calcium hydroxide - A
case report.

2010

Idiopathic Gingival Fibromatosis — A
case report.

2011

Prevalence of mesiodens among 6 to
17 year old school children of Indore.

2011

An alternative obturating technique
using insulin syringe delivery system
to traditional reamer - an in-vivo
study.

2011

Tobacco use among dental students in
a central Indian city.

2012

A One year Clinical Evaluation of
Fissure Sealants on Permanent first
molars.

2012

Vacuum formed splint: a flexible
option.

2012

Reattachment of Maxillary Permanent
Teeth Fragments: A Conservative
Approach.

2013

Aesthetic management of dental
fluorosis

2013




75

76

77.

78.

Fragment Reattachment of fractured
anterior teeth in a young patient with
1.5 year follow up.

2013

A comparative evaluation of
microleakage of glass ionomer
restorations with different surface
protectors- An in-vitro study.

2014

Root agenesis of permanent teeth
sequelae of primary dention trauma
with chronic secondary infection

2016

Nasoalveolar moulding in cleft lip
and cleft palate.

2018

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

Dr.NupurNinawe

Hookah use among high school
children
in an Indian city

2013

Management of Mandibular Fracture
in Pediatric patient using Vacuum
formed splint: A case report

2018

Radicular cyst associated with Talon
cusp Type I and Dens Invaginatus
Type 111 in mandibular central incisor
—A rare case report

2018

Prevalence of traumatic injuries to the
anterior teeth among 3-17-year-old
school children of Indore and
correlating it with Kuppuswamy SES,
occlusal relationship and ascertaining
percentage of those seeking the
treatment

2018

Fabrication of feeding plate in Cleft
Palate patient: A case report

2019

Comparative evaluation of nasal and
alveolar changes in complete
unilateral cleft lip and palate patients
using intraoral and
extraoralnasoalveolarmolding
techniques: randomized controlled
trial

2021

Solitary Bone Cyst In A 4 Year Old
Child

2021

Oral Health Status in Children with
Acute Lymphoblastic Leukemia
Undergoing Chemotherapy

2021
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88

89

90

91

Dr.RakeshBahadure

Management of talon cusp associated
with Primary central incisor-A Rare
Case Report

2012

Full mouth rehabilitation of Early
childhood caries-A Case Report

2012

Unusual case of Calculus in Floor of
mouth —A Case Report

2012

A Rare root canal configuration of
maxillary second molar:A Case
Report

2012

Occlusal traits of deciduous dentition
of preschool children of Indian
children

2012

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

Dr.RakeshBahadure

An estimation of Fluoride release
from various dental restorative
materials at different pH:In vitro
study

2012

Dental aspect of Distal Tubular Renal
Acidosis with Genu Valgum
secondary to Rickets: A Case Report

2012

Management of Open bite in Primary
Dentition: A case Report

2012

Fibrolipoma of buccal mucosa

2012

Supernumerary teeth in Primary
Dentition and Early Intervention: A
series of Case Reports

2012

Conventional surgical treatment of
oral mucocele:series of 23 cases

2012

Management of Pigmented Gingiva in
child patient —A new Era to Pediatric
Dentistry

2013

Orthodontic extrusion:diagnosis and
treatment with CBCT in a Pediatric
patient

2013

Gorlin and Goltzsyndrome: A Case
Report with Surgical review

2013

Radicular Cyst of primary tooth
associated with maxillary sinus

2013

Antimicrobial efficacy of five
essential oils against oral
pathogens:In Vitro Study

2013

Aesthetic rehabilitation of
DiscoloredNonvital anterior tooth

2013




104

105

106

107

108

109

110

with Carbamide Peroxide
Bleaching:Case Series

A comparative evaluation of
cytotoxicity of root canal sealers: An
in vitro study

2013

Non- surgical endodontic treatment of
permanent maxillary incisors with
immature apex & a large
Periapicallesion: A Case Report

2015

Knowledge & Attitude of health
professional students about inter
relationship of communication gap
with generation gap

2016

Labial ankyloglossia : A rare case
report

2016

Root agenesis of permanent teeth:
Sequelae of primary dentition trauma
with chronic secondary infection

2016

Herbal Medicines in Endodontics: An
Overview

2016

111

Dr.RakeshBahadure

Management of dentoalveolar trauma
in a 3 year old child with
GlanzmansTrombasthenia, a rare
bleeding disorder: case

2019

Oral health status in children with
acute lymphoblastic leukemia
undergoing chemotherapy.

2021

112

113

114

115

Dr.SurendraBahetwar

A comparative evaluation of
Intranasal midazolam,ketamine and
their combination for sedation of
young uncooperative pediatric dental
patients: A triple blind radomized
crossover trial

2011

A comparative evaluation of drops
versus atomized administarion of
intranasal ketamine for the procedural
sedation of young uncooperative
pediatric dental patients: A
prospective Crossover Trial

2011

“Ketamine Vs Midazolam for
sedation in oral procedure” is only
part of the study. ( letter to editor)

2011

A biochemical and histopathological
evaluation of generalized pulp
calcification in young permanent
teeth

2012




116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

An unusual case report of
generalized pulp stones in young
permanent dentition

2010

Popliteal pterygium syndrome :
Orofacial and General features

2011

Mandibular bilateral prarapremolars:
Report of a case

2011

Storage Media for avulsed tooth

2011

Dental implants in children: A
multidisciplinary perspective for
long-term success

2016

Root Agenesis of Permanent Teeth:
Sequelae of Primary Dentition
Trauma with Chronic Secondary
Infection.

2016

A Prosthetic Approach for
Rehabilitation of a Pediatric Patient
with Retinoblastoma

2017

Fabrication of feeding plate in cleft
palate patient: A case report

2019

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

Dr.SurendraBahetwar

Foreign body in a fractured tooth:
successful retrieval and management
by intentional reimplantation

2019

Role of Prosthodontist in Mullerian
agenesis: A Case Reort

2019

Non syndromic involvement of cleft
lip and palate with syndactyly: A case
report.

2019

Prosthetic rehabilitation of nasal
deformity in Cleft lip and Palate
patient: A Case report.

2020

Observational study of oral health
status and treatment needs of
institutionalized mentally retarted
children

2020

Management of fracture mandible by
open occlusal acrylic splint in
pediatric patients : A case series

2021

Peirri robin syndrome

Accepted

Solitary Bone Cyst In A 4 Year Old
Child

2021

Oral Health Status in Children with
Acute Lymphoblastic Leukemia
Undergoing Chemotherapy

2021




133

134

135

Dr.PriyankaBhaje

Effectiveness of the novel impression
tray “cleftray” for infants with cleft
lip and palate: a randomized
controlled clinical trial

2021

Comparative evaluation of nasal and
alveolar changes in complete
unilateral cleft lip and palate patients
using intraoral and
extraoralnasoalveolarmolding
techniques: randomized controlled
trial

2021

Sleep Difficulties and Symptoms of
Attention-deficit

Hyperactivity Disorder in Children
with Mouth Breathing

2021

136

137

138

Dr.ShrutiBalasubramanian

1.Association of maternal and child
dental anxiety with dental caries
experience and dental attendance
behaviour pattern

2018

2.The new normal of paediatric dental
practice post COVID-19: A review

2021

3.Evaluation of the average nasal &
nasopharyngeal volume in 10-13 year
old children- a preliminary CBCT
study

2021

139

140

141

142

143

Dr.ShrutiBalasubramanian

4.Assessment of Awareness and
Behavioural Patterns among Children
Regarding COVID-19

2021

5.Evaluation of the average pulp
cavity volume of primary second
molar and canine for obturation of a
single primary tooth: A preliminary
cone-beam computed tomographic
study

2021

5.0bturation techniques in primary
teeth: A systematic review

2021

6.Effectiveness of the novel
impression tray “cleftray” for infants
with cleft lip and palate: a
randomized controlled clinical trial

2021

7.Comparative evaluation of nasal
and alveolar changes in complete
unilateral cleft lip and 8.palate patient
using intraoral and

2021




144

145

146

extraoralnasoalveolarmolding
technique: randomized control trial

9.Laser ablation of Blandin and
NuhnMucocele: A rare case report

2021

10.Comparative evaluation of bond
strength of different luting cements
for cementation of stainless steel
bands on primary molar crowns
(stainless steel and zirconia crowns) —
An in vitro study

2021

11.Assessment of knowledge and
attitude among pediatric dentists
regarding spread and control of
infection before and after COVID-19
crisis

2020

147

Dr.Priyanka Sharma

Evaluation of Various Factors Which
Motivate Children in

Ashram Schools of Central India
Region to Consume Tobacco
Products

2021

148

Dr. Rajesh ljalkar

Comparative Evaluation of Bond
Strength of Different Luting Cements
for Cementation of Stainless Steel
Bands on Primary Molar Crowns
(Stainless Steel and Zirconia
Crowns): An In Vitro Study

2021

149

Dr.HenpuKamki

Laser Ablation of Blandin and
NuhnMucocele: A Rare Case Report

2021

150

Dr HemrajBadhe

Comparative Evaluation of
Effectiveness of Pre-Mixed Syringe
and Incremental Technigue as a Root
Canal Obturating Technique in
Primary Mandibular Second Molar —
A Randomized Clinical Trial

2021

151

Dr.KarthikaKk

Effectiveness of the novel impression
tray “cleftray” for infants with cleft
lip and palate: a randomized
controlled clinical trial

2021
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153

Dr.ShivaniBhadule

Role of silver diamine fluoride in 2021
caries prevention: A narrative review
Evaluation of Stress Distribution 2021

Pattern of Square Head One-Piece
Mini-Implant and Newly Designed
Mini-Implant (Pedoplant) as Anterior
Tooth Prosthesis in Children:
Protocol for Finite Element Analysis
Study.




