PUBLICATION BY THE DEPARTMENT OF PEDIATRIC AND PREVENTIVE DENTISTRY

Sr	Staff Name	NAME OF ARTICLE	Year
no			
1	Dr.RiteshKalaskar	Retrieval of foreign object from the palatal root canal of a permanent maxillary first molar. A case report.	2002
2	-	Hypertaurodontism in molars and premolars. Management of two rare cases.	2003
3		Comparative evaluation of Lyophilized Freeze Dried Platelet derived preparation with Calcium hydroxide as pulpotomy agents in primary molars.	2004
4		Periapical repair and apical closure of a pulpless tooth using Calcium hydroxide. A case report.	2004
5		Apexogenesis of a symptomatic mandibular permanent first molar with calcium hydroxide pulpotomy. (Quintessence International, 2005, volume 8)	2005
6		An unusual presentation of all the mandibular anterior teeth with two roort canals- A case report.	2005
7		Loss of permanent mandibular lateral incisor and canine tooth buds through extraoral sinus. Report of a case	2006
8		Non surgical treatment of large Periapical lesion using calcium hydroxide as an intra canal medicament. A case report.	2007
9	-	Dentigerous cyst in anterior maxilla of a young child . A case report	2007
10		Esthetic restoration of primary anterior teeth using composite resin veneer: A clinical case report.	2007
11		Pulp therapy for primary and young permanent dentition.	2007

12	Dr.RiteshKalaskar	Non-surgical treatment of periapical lesion associated with type III dens invaginatus using calcium hydroxide:	2008
13		A case Report. Cleft lip and palate.	2008
14	-	The use of natural crown veneer to	2008
		restore carious primary anterior teeth: an alternative technique	
15		Multidisciplinary management of dentigerous cyst associated with supernumerary teeth and impacted central incisor, case reports.	2011
16		Conservative management of unicysticameloblastoma in a young child: report of 2 cases	2011
17		Oral Manifestation of Ellis Van Crevald Syndrome. Report of a Case.	2011. Suppl. Issue
18		Bilateral Taurodontisum in deciduous molars. A case Report.	2012
19		Topical Corticosteroid as treatment modality for pyogenic granuloma.	2012
20		Cystic compound odontome in the anterior maxilla: A rare case report.	2012
21		Vista of cleft lip and palate in india.	2012
22		Prevalence and evaluation of environmental risk factors associated with cleft lip and palate in Central Indian population.	2013
23		Maturogenesis of non-vital immature permanent teeth.	2013
24		Functional and esthetic rehabilitation of a 7 year-female with hereditary ectodermal dysplasia using flexible denture.	2013
25		Burning mouth syndrome: A diagnostic dilemma.	2013

26		Gorlin-Goltz syndrome: A rare case report.	2013
27	Dr.RiteshKalaskar	Management of Chemotherapy Induced Dysgeusia: An Important Step Towards nutritional Rehabilitation.	2013
28		Pediatric traumatic dental injuries in hospital of central India. A 2.5 year retrospective review	2013
29		Keratocysticodontogenictumor invading the left maxilla: A rare case report	2013
30		Evaluation of Prevalence, Etiological and Risk Factors of Traumatic Dental Injury in 12-14 School Going Children of Central India.	2014
31		Vestibular extension along with frenectomy in management of localized gingival recession in pediatric patient. A new innovative surgical approach. Int journal clinical pediatric Dentistry	2015
32		Hereditary sensory and autonomic neuropathy type V: Report of a rare case.	2015
33		Normal eruption of impacted teeth associated with a dentigerous cyst managed by simple extraction and decompression.	2015
34		Prevalence of Dental Caries and Treatment Needs in School going Children of Vidarbha Region, Central India.Universal Research Journal of Dentistry ·	2015
35		Management of avulsed permanent maxillary central incisors during endotracheal intubation.	2016
36		A Rare Clinical Variant of Oromandibular Limb Hypogenesis Syndrome Type I B.	2016;
37		Neuroblastoma in early childhood: A rare case report and review of literature.	2016

38		Knowledge and Attitude of the Sports Teachers in Central India towards Oro-facial Injuries and the use of Mouth Guard.	2016
39	Dr.RiteshKalaskar	Oral mucormycosis in an 18-month- old child: A rare case report with a literature review.	2016
40		Isolated tympanic plate fracture detected by cone-beam computed tomography: report of four cases with review of literature	2017
41		Management of mandibular fracture in pedairtic patient using vacuum formed splint: A Case Report.	2017
42		Apexogenesis of irreversible inflamed young permanent molar using calcium hydroxide pulpotomy. A case report with review of literature	2018
43		Classical oral manifestation of Dyke- Davidoff Masson Syndrome: a case report with review of literature	2018
44		Natal teeth. An overview and case reports	2019
45		Autotransplantation: An alternative treatment for horizontally impacted permanent incisors: A case report with review of literature	2020
46		Efficacy of lycopene in management of oral submucous fibrosis – A systematic review and meta-analysis	2020
47		Therapeutic role of neem (azadirachtaindica) leaves phytoconstituents in oral lichen planus: a mini review	2020
48		Comparative Evaluation of the Efficiency of "Obturagun" (Novel Obturating Device) and the Premixed Syringe as a Root Canal Obturating Device for Primary Teeth: Protocol for a Randomized Controlled Trial	2021
49		Efficacy of herbal interventions in oral lichen planus: A systematic review	2021
50		Novel neem leaves extract mouthwash therapy for oral lichen planus	2021

51	Evaluation of the average pulp cavity volume of primary second molar and canine for obturation of a single primary tooth: A reliminary cone-beam computed tomographic study	2021.
52	Effectiveness of the novel impression tray "cleftray" for infants with cleft lip and palate: a randomized controlled clinical trial	2021
53	Evaluation Of stress distribution pattern of square head one piece mini- implant (peoplant) as anterior tooth Prosthesis in children. Protocol for Finite element analysis study.	2021
54	Insights of Primary Teeth Root Canal Obturation Techniques: A Mini Review	2021
55	Assessment of Awareness and Behavioural Patterns among Children Regarding COVID-19	2021:
56	Assessment of knowledge and attitude among pediatric dentist regarding spread and control of infection before and after COVID-19 carries.	2021
57	Evaluation of the Average Nasal and Nasopharyngeal Volume in 10–13- year-old Children: A Preliminary CBCT Study	2021
58	Comparative Evaluation of Effectiveness of Pre-Mixed Syringe and Incremental Technique as a Root Canal Obturating Technique in Primary Mandibular Second Molar – A Randomized Clinical Trial	2021.
59	Obturation Techniques in Primary Teeth: A Systematic Review	2021.
60	Laser Ablation of Blandin and NuhnMucocele: A Rare Case Report	2021

61		Comparative evaluation of nasal and	2021
01		alveolar changes in complete	2021
		unilateral cleft lip and palate patients	
		using intraoral and	
		extraoralnasoalveolarmolding	
		techniques: randomized controlled	
		trial	
62		Sleep Difficulties and Symptoms of	2021
02		Attention-deficit	2021
		Hyperactivity Disorder in Children	
		with Mouth Breathing	
63	Dr.RiteshKalaskar	Evaluation of Various Factors Which	2021
		Motivate Children in	
		Ashram Schools of Central India	
		Region to Consume Tobacco	
		Products	
64		Role of silver diamine fluoride in	2021
Т		caries prevention: A narrative review	
		carles prevention. A narrative review	
65		Comparative Evaluation of Bond	2021
05		Strength of Different Luting Cements	2021
		for Cementation of Stainless Steel	
		Bands on Primary Molar Crowns	
		(Stainless Steel and Zirconia	
		Crowns): An In Vitro Study	
66	Dr.NupurNinawe	Non-surgical treatment of periapical	2010
00		lesion using calcium hydroxide - A	2010
		case report.	
67		Idiopathic Gingival Fibromatosis – A	2011
		case report.	-
68		Prevalence of mesiodens among 6 to	2011
		17 year old school children of Indore.	-
69		An alternative obturating technique	2011
		using insulin syringe delivery system	
		to traditional reamer - an in-vivo	
		study.	
70		Tobacco use among dental students in	2012
		a central Indian city.	
71		A One year Clinical Evaluation of	2012
		Fissure Sealants on Permanent first	
		molars.	
72		Vacuum formed splint: a flexible	2012
		option.	
73		Reattachment of Maxillary Permanent	2013
15		•	1
15		Teeth Fragments: A Conservative	
		Teeth Fragments: A Conservative Approach.	
73		Teeth Fragments: A Conservative	2013

75		Fragment Reattachment of fractured	2013
15		anterior teeth in a young patient with	2013
		1.5 year follow up.	
76		A comparative evaluation of	2014
70		microleakage of glass ionomer	2014
		restorations with different surface	
		protectors- An in-vitro study.	
77.		Root agenesis of permanent teeth	2016
		sequelae of primary dention trauma	
		with chronic secondary infection	
78.		Nasoalveolar moulding in cleft lip	2018
		and cleft palate.	
79.	Dr.NupurNinawe	Hookah use among high school	2013
		children	
		in an Indian city	
80.		Management of Mandibular Fracture	2018
		in Pediatric patient using Vacuum	
		formed splint: A case report	
81.		Radicular cyst associated with Talon	2018
		cusp Type I and Dens Invaginatus	
		Type III in mandibular central incisor	
		–A rare case report	
82.		Prevalence of traumatic injuries to the	2018
		anterior teeth among 3–17-year-old	
		school children of Indore and	
		correlating it with Kuppuswamy SES,	
		occlusal relationship and ascertaining	
		percentage of those seeking the	
		treatment	
83.		Fabrication of feeding plate in Cleft	2019
		Palate patient: A case report	
84.		Comparative evaluation of nasal and	2021
		alveolar changes in complete	
		unilateral cleft lip and palate patients	
		using intraoral and	
		extraoralnasoalveolarmolding	
		techniques: randomized controlled	
		trial	
85.		Solitary Bone Cyst In A 4 Year Old	2021
		Child	
		Oral Health Status in Children with	
86.		Acute Lymphoblastic Leukemia	
		Undergoing Chemotherapy	
			2021
L			

87	Dr.RakeshBahadure	Management of talon cusp associated with Primary central incisor-A Rare Case Report	2012
88		Full mouth rehabilitation of Early childhood caries-A Case Report	2012
89		Unusual case of Calculus in Floor of mouth –A Case Report	2012
90		A Rare root canal configuration of maxillary second molar: A Case Report	2012
91		Occlusal traits of deciduous dentition of preschool children of Indian children	2012
92	Dr.RakeshBahadure	An estimation of Fluoride release from various dental restorative materials at different pH:In vitro study	2012
93		Dental aspect of Distal Tubular Renal Acidosis with Genu Valgum secondary to Rickets: A Case Report	2012
94		Management of Open bite in Primary Dentition: A case Report	2012
95		Fibrolipoma of buccal mucosa	2012
96		Supernumerary teeth in Primary Dentition and Early Intervention:A series of Case Reports	2012
97		Conventional surgical treatment of oral mucocele:series of 23 cases	2012
98		Management of Pigmented Gingiva in child patient –A new Era to Pediatric Dentistry	2013
99		Orthodontic extrusion:diagnosis and treatment with CBCT in a Pediatric patient	2013
100		Gorlin and Goltzsyndrome: A Case Report with Surgical review	2013
101		Radicular Cyst of primary tooth associated with maxillary sinus	2013
102		Antimicrobial efficacy of five essential oils against oral pathogens:In Vitro Study	2013
103		Aesthetic rehabilitation of DiscoloredNonvital anterior tooth	2013

		with Carbamide Peroxide	
		Bleaching:Case Series	
104		A comparative evaluation of	2013
104		cytotoxicity of root canal sealers: An	2015
		in vitro study	
105		Non- surgical endodontic treatment of	2015
105		permanent maxillary incisors with	2015
		immature apex & a large	
		Periapicallesion: A Case Report	
106		Knowledge & Attitude of health	2016
100		professional students about inter	2010
		relationship of communication gap	
		with generation gap	
107	•	Labial ankyloglossia : A rare case	2016
107		report	-010
108	1	Root agenesis of permanent teeth:	2016
		Sequelae of primary dentition trauma	
		with chronic secondary infection	
109		Herbal Medicines in Endodontics: An	2016
		Overview	
110	Dr.RakeshBahadure	Management of dentoalveolar trauma	2019
110	DI.RakesinDanadure		2017
		in a 3 year old child with	
		GlanzmansTrombasthenia, a rare	
		bleeding disorder: case	
111			2021
		Oral health status in children with	
		acute lymphoblastic leukemia	
		undergoing chemotherapy.	
112			
	Dr.SurendraBahetwar	A comparative evaluation of	
		Intranasal midazolam,ketamine and	2011
		their combination for sedation of	
		young uncooperative pediatric dental	
		patients: A triple blind radomized	
110	-	crossover trial	2011
113		A comparative evaluation of drops	2011
		versus atomized administarion of	
		intranasal ketamine for the procedural	
		sedation of young uncooperative	
		pediatric dental patients: A	
114		prospective Crossover Trial	2011
114		"Ketamine Vs Midazolam for	2011
		sedation in oral procedure" is only	
117	-	part of the study. (letter to editor)	2012
115		A biochemical and histopathological	2012
		Lavaluation of ganaralized nuln	
		evaluation of generalized pulp	
		calcification in young permanent teeth	

116		An unuqual accompany of	2010
116		An unusual case report of	2010
		generalized pulp stones in young	
117		permanent dentition	2011
117		Popliteal pterygium syndrome :	2011
		Orofacial and General features	
118		Mandibular bilateral prarapremolars:	2011
		Report of a case	
119		Storage Media for avulsed tooth	2011
120		Dental implants in children: A	2016
		multidisciplinary perspective for	
		long-term success	
121		Root Agenesis of Permanent Teeth:	2016
		Sequelae of Primary Dentition	
		Trauma with Chronic Secondary	
		Infection.	
122		A Prosthetic Approach for	2017
		Rehabilitation of a Pediatric Patient	
		with Retinoblastoma	
123		Fabrication of feeding plate in cleft	2019
125		palate patient: A case report	2019
		parate patient. A case report	
104	Du Come a due Deltectore a	En a la dar in a far danned da adhr	2010
124	Dr.SurendraBahetwar	Foreign body in a fractured tooth:	2019
		successful retrieval and management	
		by intentional reimplantation	
125		Role of Prosthodontist in Mullerian	2019
		agenesis: A Case Reort	
126		Non syndromic involvement of cleft	2019
		lip and palate with syndactyly: A case	
		report.	
127		Prosthetic rehabilitation of nasal	2020
		deformity in Cleft lip and Palate	
		patient: A Case report.	
128		Observational study of oral health	2020
		status and treatment needs of	
		institutionalized mentally retarted	
		children	
129		Management of fracture mandible by	2021
		open occlusal acrylic splint in	
		pediatric patients : A case series	
130		Peirri robin syndrome	Accepted
131		Solitary Bone Cyst In A 4 Year Old	2021
1.51		Child	2021
132		Oral Health Status in Children with	
152		Acute Lymphoblastic Leukemia	
		Undergoing Chemotherapy	
		Chargoing Chemotherapy	2021

133	Dr Drivonko Phoio	Effectiveness of the neural impression	2021
155	Dr.PriyankaBhaje	Effectiveness of the novel impression tray "cleftray" for infants with cleft	2021
		lip and palate: a randomized	
		controlled clinical trial	
134		Comparative evaluation of nasal and	2021
101		alveolar changes in complete	2021
		unilateral cleft lip and palate patients	
		using intraoral and	
		extraoralnasoalveolarmolding	
		techniques: randomized controlled	
		trial	
135		Sleep Difficulties and Symptoms of	2021
		Attention-deficit	
		Hyperactivity Disorder in Children	
		with Mouth Breathing	
136	Dr.ShrutiBalasubramanian	1.Association of maternal and child	2018
150		dental anxiety with dental caries	_010
		experience and dental attendance	
		-	
		behaviour pattern	
137		2. The new normal of paediatric dental	2021
		practice post COVID-19: A review	
138		3.Evaluation of the average nasal &	2021
		nasopharyngeal volume in 10-13 year	
		old children- a preliminary CBCT	
		study	
139	Dr.ShrutiBalasubramanian	4.Assessment of Awareness and	2021
		Behavioural Patterns among Children	
		Regarding COVID-19	
140		5.Evaluation of the average pulp	2021
		cavity volume of primary second	
		molar and canine for obturation of a	
		single primary tooth: A preliminary	
		cone-beam computed tomographic	
		study	
141		5.Obturation techniques in primary	2021
		teeth: A systematic review	
142		6.Effectiveness of the novel	2021
		impression tray "cleftray" for infants	
		with cleft lip and palate: a	
		randomized controlled clinical trial	
143		7.Comparative evaluation of nasal	2021
		and alveolar changes in complete	
		unilateral cleft lip and 8.palate patient	
		using intraoral and	
L			

		extraoralnasoalveolarmolding	
		technique: randomized control trial	
144		9.Laser ablation of Blandin and	2021
		NuhnMucocele: A rare case report	_0_1
145		10.Comparative evaluation of bond	2021
110		strength of different luting cements	2021
		for cementation of stainless steel	
		bands on primary molar crowns	
		(stainless steel and zirconia crowns) –	
		An in vitro study	
146		11.Assessment of knowledge and	2020
		attitude among pediatric dentists	
		regarding spread and control of	
		infection before and after COVID-19	
		crisis	
147	Dr.Priyanka Sharma	Evaluation of Various Factors Which	2021
	-	Motivate Children in	
		Ashram Schools of Central India	
		Region to Consume Tobacco	
148	Dr. Rajesh Ijalkar	Products Comparative Evaluation of Bond	2021
140	DI. Kajesii Ijaikai	Strength of Different Luting Cements	2021
		for Cementation of Stainless Steel	
		Bands on Primary Molar Crowns	
		(Stainless Steel and Zirconia	
		Crowns): An In Vitro Study	
149	Dr.HenpuKamki	Laser Ablation of Blandin and	2021
		NuhnMucocele: A Rare Case Report	
1.50	וי מי דו מ		2021
150	Dr HemrajBadhe	Comparative Evaluation of Effectiveness of Pro Mixed Suringe	2021
		Effectiveness of Pre-Mixed Syringe and Incremental Technique as a Root	
		Canal Obturating Technique in	
		Primary Mandibular Second Molar –	
		A Randomized Clinical Trial	
151	Dr.KarthikaKk	Effectiveness of the novel impression	2021
		tray "cleftray" for infants with cleft	
		lip and palate: a randomized	
1		controlled clinical trial	

152	Dr.ShivaniBhadule	Role of silver diamine fluoride in caries prevention: A narrative review	2021
153		Evaluation of Stress Distribution Pattern of Square Head One-Piece Mini-Implant and Newly Designed Mini-Implant (Pedoplant) as Anterior Tooth Prosthesis in Children: Protocol for Finite Element Analysis Study.	2021